	Village: Patla, Taluka: Bhesan,	RING COMPANY LIMITED Dist: Junagadh 362 030, Gujarat, India. 59GJ1978PLC003179	
Form No. MGT-11			
FORM OF PROXY			
[Pursuar	t to Section 105(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and ru		istration) Rules, 2014]
CIN : L2	7259GJ1978PLC003179		
	the Company: Austin Engineering Company Limited ed Office: Village: Patla, Taluka: Bhesan, Dist: Junagad	dh 362 030, Gujarat, India.	
Name	of the member(s) :		
Registe	ered Address :		
E-mail	ID :		
Folio N	o./Client No. :		
DP ID	:		
I / We, I	peing the member(s) of		y appoint:
1. Nar	ne :		
Add	ress :		
	ail Id :		
	nature :		or failing him
-	ne :		3
	ress :		
	ail Id:		or failing him
-			
3. Nar			
	ress :		
E-m	ail Id:		
	nature :		or failing him
held on I India and ORDINA	Ir proxy to attend and vote (on a poll) for me/us and or Nednesday, the 28th day of September, 2022 at 11.0 d at any adjournment thereof in respect of such resolut RY BUSINESS: Adoption of Audited standalone financial statement of the	00 a.m. at Village: Patla, Taluka: Bhesan, Dist: Junag tions as are indicated below:	adh 362 030, Ġujarat,
(b) Adoption of Audited consolidated financial statement of the Company as on 31st March, 2022. (Ordinary Resolution)			
 Re-appointment of Mrs. Anila S. Thanki (DIN No.00403759) who retires by rotation. (Ordinary Resolution) SPECIAL BUSINESS: 			
 Re-appointment of Mr. Jagdishchandra B. Jagani (DIN 07645671) as an Independent Director for second term of 5 years (Special Resolution) 			
Signed t	his day of	_ 2022.	Affix 1 Re. Revenue
Signature of shareholder :		-	stamp
Signature of Proxy holder(s) :		-	
t	This form of proxy in order to be effective should be duly han 48 hours before the commencement of the Meetin All details as per last except the date of AGM details to	ıg.	the Company not less